
Cogent
by Cogent Artikel

Submission date: 14-Sep-2023 07:43AM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 2165487090
File name: Turnitin_Cogent_article_by_Zainal.docx (137.09K)
Word count: 7482
Character count: 47750



1





8



5

6





4









2



3



7













1%
SIMILARITY INDEX

1%
INTERNET SOURCES

1%
PUBLICATIONS

0%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 <1%

2 <1%

3 <1%

4 <1%

5 <1%

6 <1%

Cogent
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

Diego Francisco García-Molina, José Manuel
Valderrama-Zafra, Juan Manuel Montalvo-Gil,
Miguel Ángel Rubio-Paramio. "Chapter 59
Optimization of Modeling and 3D Printing of
Architectural Elements in Historical Buildings
Through the Systematization of Boolean Solid
Operations", Springer Science and Business
Media LLC, 2023
Publication

journals.uni-lj.si
Internet Source

mro.massey.ac.nz
Internet Source

www.premiumessayhelp.com
Internet Source

download.atlantis-press.com
Internet Source

یاسر عبد العاطی, هیثم دراز. "الدور الوسیط للرشاقة
التنظیمیة فی العلاقة بین عدم الیقین البیئی والابتكار فی



7 <1%

8 <1%

Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches Off

الفنادق", مجلة کلیة السیاحة والفنادق - جامعة مدینة
السادات, 2022
Publication

ebin.pub
Internet Source

worldwidescience.org
Internet Source


